e KK KKKgEuKKD%E&KALQSALKB&KBF KNE.LBLDEE? o

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 MATKK. .. .. KTNFDDITKKYGA MRLG
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

GSL
GSL

NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG GSL
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG GSL
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGABRE!W:NANDEVAK LARNNDIeI (eISuBuiAN¢; GSL
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 .MAKK..... PKKLDEISKKFGABRE!W:NSNDEVAK LARNMD e (eSunusane; GSL

NRNI D DD HDDIDI >

NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 .MAKK..... IMRLG GSL

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 .MAKK..... IAKALPIALYSYTIEKINFGKGEY MRLG GSL

NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 .MAKR..... MRLG GSL

NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 ... ... ... ...... IMR G GSL LD
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 ... ... . . . . . ... WALDEIALINIEKNFGKG IM LG GSL LD
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 0108889%66.1 ....... MSKDATKEISAPTDAK GSLELD
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 ... .. ... . GS LD
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 .................. GSL LD
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1  .................. GSL LD
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1  .......... GSL LD
NTDB id 384565 FOU62 RS10545 WP 395855060.1 .................. GS ELD
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 .MAENKKSSKNNTV..VKQVEPEQ GSL LD
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  .................... RIKALEWAA LENN T EKRIF GK GEY GSL LD
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  .................... SIKALEWAA LYY T EXKSIF GKGI\I M GSL LD
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  .................... SIENHA ALNA QERHYS erde A GSL LD
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 .MEDG........ GSL LD

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 ....................
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1  ........... . ........
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 ... .. ... .
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  ....................
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1  ....... ... ...,
consensus

GSLEILD
LD

NN nnnn nkln REBNE] N 0 NN N NN NN N

* k1 FULxksl sl 1l 1]



logo R \|/

Y0 ATl o e e g e BT

AD%LVBS A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 EIYGPESSGKTT 153
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1562
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AQFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL G VN SQPD 152
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANEAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1562
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWALGVN SQPD 152
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 152
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANAQKIRGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1562
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKINGGEWAAF IDAEHALDPEY ARWAL GVN QPD 152
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKINGGIAAF IDAEHALDPEY ABWAL GVN SQPD 1562
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AJRUQK[WGGIWNA IDAERJA DPJAYAWALGVN D LL SQPD 139
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 E YGPESSGKTT AIRUQNNGGNAAF IDAEHALDPYYAMMLGVN ELL SQPD GEQALEIJA 137
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 RIPEIYGPES[EGKTT ANFAQKINGGNSAF TIDAEHALDPYY ARSALGVNINDELL SQPDRGEQALE I}l 151
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIRGOKINGGUA¢AF IDAEHALDYRYY AL G VNEYD Ll SQPDIJGEQALEIY 138
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIEOKINGGLAAF IDAEHALDYE:IY AIGHLGV * gi SQPD GEQALEI|S 140
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINEQOKINGGUIMAF IDAEHALDE:I Y AISHL.GV Y L SQPD GEQALEI|I® 140
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AJFNQKYGGIWNAF IDAEHADIUsEY AINYLG N SQPDRJGEQALEI[Y 147
NTDB id 384565 FOU62 RS10545 WP 395855060.1 EIYGPESSGKTT IDAEHA DpfelY ARASL G VIZ¥ND LL SQPD GEQALEIJ 142
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDRJGEQALEI[¢ 155
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UGAF DAEHARDPWUYAIRNLGVIY ELM GEQALEI 139
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT \UAF DAEHAIIDPWYYARINLGVIY ELM GEQALEIje 139
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UGAEF DAEHAJJDPUUYAIRNLGVIY ELMN GEQALEI 139
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT i LL GEQALEI[ 147
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL GEQALEIH 138
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL GEQALEI 138
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 EIYGPESSGKTT IDDIL L, GEQALEIpy 138
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INMAFIDAEHALDPWNYAJASLGV DWLL SQPDBIGEQALEIJA 138
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTT Q INMAFTDAEHALDPNYAMISLGV  DWNLL SQPDRIGEQALETIEN 138

consensus Dk Dk DUL DD D Ee 1okl Do ko ko DLDxbabe D1 T hkkorr b sk DL La b DIk LD 5wk Lkork ]



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
625
115
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
3845
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1022
1074

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
65 FOU62 RS10545 WP 395855060.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

NN

VV DSVAALVPKAEI
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVP AET
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVP AEI
VVDSVAALVP AEI
VVVDSVAALVPKAEI
VVVDSVAAL@P AEI
VVDSVAALWPKAET
VVVDSVAAL@WPKAETI
VVVDSVAALWPKAET
VVVDSVAAL@PKAEI
VVDSVAALVPKAE

VDSVAALEPKAEI
VVVDSVAALVPKAEI
VVVDSVAALVPKAET
VVVDSVAALVPKAEI
V DSVAALVPKAEI
VVDSVAALiPKAEI
VVDSVAALWPKAET

VDSVAALVPKAET
VVDSVAALJPKAETI
VVDSVAALWPKAET

50, v . L ol

G MGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
G MGD HVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSIWZGLQAR
GDMGDEHVGLQAR
GDMGDHVGLQAR
GDMGD§HVGLQAR
GDMGDS  GLJIAR
G MGD H G QAR
GDMGDSH GLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
G MGD MEGLQAR

G MGDSH GLQAR |H
G MGDSH GLQAR |#
G
G

MGD HVGLQAR
MGDSH GLQAR
G MGDSH GLQAR

EE N N |

[P IS SIS IS IS

kALY

ENEIINEY

I

232
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
218
216
230
218
220
220
226
221
234
218
218
218
226
217
217
217
217
217



IR e NN B s A

ELSee LAy

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS.GDNKTQ KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISGEL N 311
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 BIGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 BIGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 BIGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 MGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF INYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 R KVVKNKVAPPF IMYG GIS D 293
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 R KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 291
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R KRVKNKVARPF G 306
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R KVVKNKVAPPF M GEG S DY 293
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R INKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS DY 295
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R BKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS DY 295
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S D 306
NTDB id 384565 FOU62 RS10545 WP 395855060.1 VG . .. .AI.KNG KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGRGIS D 296
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 SBRICG. .. .VV.KDG KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS I 309
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 RTG....SI.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 293
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 SBRTG. ...SI.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 293
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 BRTG....SI.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 293
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 SRIIG....SI.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF D 301
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 BRTG....AI.KEG KVVKNK APF D 292
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R .KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 292
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 292
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R .KEG KVVKNK APPF D 292
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R .KEG KVVKNK APPF D 292
1

consensus kook |oeskok |k * ok bk LT bl sk xk ok k| ok * % * kokok DD eskokokok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
384565 FOU62 RS10545 WP 395855060.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

consensus

K K E| VB
gDE&L Q %ENélgéXLégNKé{LKDsgﬁ& .vg‘-ygjf“-l—\l-?"?* 1= ',Ef?;XE’ETIE',:-E%EEQ%E,‘L’h%??EEzEEQ\.,,\/V,.N.EE\-,/;:I.DI.pDE
LDDSEVAET. .EEETTASK.TKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED.
IDGEEVSEQ. .DTENKKBE. . . .. PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDE
IDGEEVSEQ. .DTENKKBE. . . .. PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDE
IDGEEVSEQ. .DTENKKBE. . . .. PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDE
IDGEEVSEQ. .DTENKKBE. . . .. PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDE
IDGEEAAE...... SKKBE. . ... VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDE
IDGEEIAE...... SKKBE. . ... AAQVDS. .VNEEVTLDLGDE
LEESEEESA. .MAVASE........ E....... TDDLALDLDNG
IEEDNTEEK. .QSSKEK........ ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDT
SDVPEEDLP. .TTEDE.QI..NILPDDST..... EE........
DNNGVVQQQ..AEETQE.L..EFE.E ..................
MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAEA . . . . . . o et i e
QNSMEMEGMISGS. .EDDE. .GEE. . . ... ... ... .. .. .
SNEEIMPL..PDEP..LEBME. ... ... ... ...,
SNEEIMPL..PDEP. .LEBME. .. ... ... ...

INTLWSNPNSVLK .
JALNGMEMHITEG . .
JALNEMEMHITEG . .
JALNEMEMHITEG . .
UEHLEMTPMGAV . .
JEMLLNPENMQLI .
JEMLLNPENMQLI .
AKLLETSANTKA .
JEQLLTKASDQTA
JEQLLTTGTNGAV
* %

DIGINKTGQG
NGARERIE
IMFNKTGQG
IMEFNKIGQG

IMENKIGQG
IMEKIGQG

(NOUKIGQG

QGNjgge]afe;
U

*xkx X

.ATASDSND

.TLAEEVEE
.AETSSAAD
.AETSSAAD
.TPVAEDLA

A .HDETEE
Q.I.EDEE

.VPPPTDGEPAAEGH.TEKRQRV. . .KAVK
SDVEEFSEEEL

ETDGERPEE
ETDGERPEE
ETDGERPEE

VEFGAVPEEF
VEFGAVPEEF

ADI
PDLL..
PDLL..LES

387
381
381
381
381
377
377
373
378
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
364
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
347
349
349



logo

LEIELEE
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 ....... 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 LEIEIEE 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 LEIEIEE 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 LEIEIEE 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 LEIEIEE 388

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 LEIEIEE 384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 LEIEIEE 384

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IEIED. . 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IELED. . 383
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 ....... 355
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 ....... 348
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 0108889%66.1 ....... 363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 ....... 343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 ....... 347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1  ....... 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1  ....... 343
NTDB id 384565 FOU62 RS10545 WP 395855060.1 ....... 364
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1  ....... 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  ....... 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  ....... 348
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  ....... 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 ....... 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 ....... 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1  ....... 354
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 ....... 347
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  ....... 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1  ....... 349
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



